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NAME OF FACULTY :DR, TESSY KURIAN 
SUBJECT 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

1 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PALAI 

EVALUATION OF FACULTY BY STUDENT - JANUARY 2022 
BRANCH & SEM :B-TECH (KTU) S5 ECE-A 

Knowledge of the teacher in the subject 

INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS AND FOREIGN TRADE 

Clarity and understandability of teacher's explanations 

Teacher's willingness to help 

Teacher's ability to organise the lectures 

Whether the teacher dictates notes only without explanation 

Speed of presentation 

Choondacherry P.0,Palai-686 579,Kottayam, Kerala, India. 

Does the teacher encourage doubts and questions? 

Behaviour of the teacher 

PALAI 

15/02/2022 

|Sincerity of the teacher 

Overall teaching effectiveness of the teacher 

PHONE:04822-239301,239302 

Subject Knowledge Index(Q1) 
Teaching Effectiveness Index(02,Q5,Q6,07) 

Behavioural Index(Q3,Q4,Q8,Q9,Q10) 
Overall Performance Index 

Excellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 

|Approximate percentage of classes not engaged by the teacher Less than 10% lin the subject 

Dont Know 

Excellent 
Good 
IFair 

Poor 
Dont Know 
Excellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 
Dont Know 

10 to 25% 
More than 25% 
Dont Know 
No 
Yes 
Dont Know 
Excellent 
Satisfactory 
Inadequate 

Dont Know 
Just Right 
Too fast 
Too slow 

Dont Know 
Yes 

Some times 
No 

Dont Know 
Pleasant 
Indifferent 
Unpleasant 
Dont Know 
Sincere 
Not Sincere 
Unable to judge 
Dont Know 

Excellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 
Dont Know 

Total Index 
733.655 
1331.398 
1333.272 
4132.633 

17.75000 
14.12500 

10.28125 
3.53125 

8.00000 

14.50000 
11.81250 
8.1125O 

2.01250 
4.08750 

7.50000 
5.71250 

4.03750 
1.12500 
2.21250 
5.85000 

3.66250 
1.91250 
1.63750 
4.00000 
0.67375 

1.65000 
9.25000 
6.34125 
2.50000 
3.16250 
4.75000 
1.34125 
1.19125 
1.40000 
6.87500 
3.89375 
0.73750 
1.77500 
6.75000 
2.78250 
1.27875 
1.93750 
11.50000 
1.32500 
5.06375 
4.02500 
11.25000 
9.02500 

BATCH :2019-2023 

PARTICIPANTS:57 

6.45625 
1.56250 
2.02500 

32 

29 

11 

1 

1 

29 

3¬ 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

5 

41 

33 

2 
2 
42 

1 

5 

0 
2 

3 

1 

2 
42 

2 

42 

0 

43 

28 
13 

Percentage 
89.85 
89.06 
91.36 

89.86 

568.000 
113.000 
41.124 

3.531 
8.000 

420.500 

129.943 

24.339 
6.039 

0.000 

217.500 

62.843 
12.114 
3.375 
0.000 

210.600 
7.326 

5.739 
8.190 

164.000 
0.000 
8.250 

305.250 
57.069 
5.000 
6.326 

199.500 
0.000 
2.382 
2.800 

288.750 
3.894 

0.738 
3.550 

283.500 
0.000 
3.837 
1.938 

494.500 
0.000 
10.128 
4.025 

315.000 
117.325 
6.456 
6.252 
0.000 

HC 
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NAME OF FACULTY :NEETHU JOSEPH 

SUBJECT 
SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY. PALAI 

Choondacherry P.0,Palai-686 579, Kotlayam, Kerala,India. . 

Knowledge of the teacher in the subject 

EVALUATION OE FACULTY BY STUDENT- DECEMBER 2021 

Clarity and understandability of teåcher's explanations 

|Teacher's willingness to help 

in the subject 

|Teacher's ability to organise the lectures 

3 Does the teacher encourage doubts and questions? 

PALAI 

Whether the teacher dictates notes only without explanation 

Speed of presentation 

Behaviour of the teacher 

BRANCH& SEM :B-TECH (KTU) S3 CE-A 

Sincerity of the teacher 

30/12/2021 

PHONE:04822-239301,239302 

Overall teaching effectiveness of the teacher 

Subject Knowledge Index(Q1) 
Teaching Effectiveness Index(Q2,Q5,Q6,Q7) 

Behavioural Index(Q3,Q4,Q8, Q9,Q10) 
Overall Performance lndex 

Excellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 

|Approximate percentage of classes not engaged by the teacher Less than 10% 

Dont Know 
Excellent 
Good 
Fair 

Poor 
Dont Know 

Excellent 
Good 

Fair 
Poor 

Dont Know 

10 to 25% 
More than 25% 
Dont Know 
No 
Yes 
Dont Know 

Excellent 
Satisfactory 
Inadequate 
Dont Know 
Just Right 

Too fast 
|Too slow 

Dont Know 
Yes 
Some times 

No 
Dont Know 
|Pleasant 
Indifferent 
Unpleasant 
Dont Know 
Sincere 

Not Sincere 
Unable to judge 

Dont Know 

Excellent 
Good 

Fair 

Poor 

Dont Know 

Total Index 
818.124 

1487.284 
1355.970 
4495.299 

17.75000 
14.12500 
10.28125 

353125 
800000 
14.50000 

BATCH :2020-2024 

PARTICIPANTS: 59 

11.81250 
8.11250 

2.01250 

4.08750 
7.50000 

5.71250 
4.03750 

1.12500 
2.21250 
5.85000 
3.66250 
1.91250 
1.63750 

4.00000 

0.67375 
1.65000 
9.25000 
6.34125 
2.50000 

3.16250 
4.75000 

1.34125 
1.19125 
1.40000 
6.87500 

3.89375 
0.73750 

1.77500 

6.75000 
2.78250 

1.27875 
1.93750 

11.50000 

1.32500 

5.06375 

4.02500 

11.25000 

9.02500 

6.45625 

1.56250 

2.02500 

29 

18 

4 

0 

26 
21 

4 

1 

23 

20 

7 

1 

1 

26 

6 

16 

41 

5 

6 

34 

16 

1 

1 

46 

2 

4 

34 

15 

1 

43 

5 

1 

3 

43 

1 

5 

3 

33 

15 

2 

2 

514.750 
254.250 
41.124 

0.000 

8.000 
377.000 
248.073 
32 452 
0.000 

4.088 
172.500 
114.260 
28.266 

88 64 

152.100 

1.125 

88.00 

2.213 

86.47 

21.978 

82.19 

7.652 

164.000 
26.208 

3370 

9.900 
314.500 
101.456 
2.500 
3.163 

218.500 

2.682 

0.000 

5.600 

233.750 

Percentage 

58.410 

0.738 

3.550 
290.250 

13.915 

1.279 

5.814 

494.500 

1.325 

25.320 

12.075 

371.250 

135.375 

12912 
3.126 

0.000 

HC 



NAME OF FACULTY 

SUBJECT 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PALAI 
Choondacherry P.O,Palai-686 579, Kottayam, Kerala, India. 

NEETHU JOSEPH 

EVALUATION OF FACULTY BY STUDENT FEBRUARY 2022 
BRANCH& SEM :B-TECH (KTU) S3 CE-A 

SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 

Knowiedge of the teacher in the subject 

|Clarity and understandability of teacher's explanalions 

Teacher's willingness to help 

lin the subject 

Whether the teacher dictates notes only without explanation 

Teacher's ability to organise the lectures 

Speed of presentation 

Does the teacher encourage doubts and questions? 

PALAI 

05/03/2022 

Behaviour of the teacher 

Sincerity of the teacher 

Overall teaching effectiveness of the teacher 

PHONE:04822-239301,239302 

Subject Knowledge Index(Q1) 
Teaching Effectiveness Index(Q2,Q5,Q6,Q7) 

Behavioural Index(03,04,08,Q9,Q10) 
Overall Performance Index 

Excellent 
Good 
|Fair 

Approximate percentage of classes not engaged by the teacher Less than 10% 

Poor 
Dont Know 
Excellent 
Good 
Fair 

Poor 
Dont Know 
Excellent 
Good 

Fair 

Poor 
Dont Know 

10 to 25% 
More than 25% 
Dont Know 
No 
Yes 
Dont Know 

Excellent 

Satisfactory 
Inadequate 
Dont Know 

Just Right 

|Too fast 
Too sloW 
Dont Know 

|Yes 
Some times 

No 

|Dont Know 

Pleasant 
Indifferent 
Unpleasant 
Dont Know 

Sincere 
Not Sincere 

Unable to judge 
Dont Know 

Excellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 

Dont Know 

Total Index 

600.217 
1096.470 
1060.703 

3366.416 

17.75000 
14.12500 

10.28125 

3.53125 

8.00000 
14.50000 

11.81250 

8.11250 

2.01250 
4.08750 

7.50000 

5.71250 
4.03750 

1.12500 
2.21250 

5.85000 
3.66250 
1.91250 
1.63750 

4.00000 

0.67375 
1.65000 

9.25000 

6.34125 

2.50000 

3.16250 
4.75000 
1.34125 

1.19125 

1.40000 

6.87500 
3.89375 

BATCH :2020-2024 

PARTICIPANTS: 65 

0.73750 
1.77500 

6.75000 

2.78250 

1.27875 
1.93750 

11.50000 

1.32500 
5.06375 
4.02500 

11.25000 

9.02500 
6.45625 

1.56250 
2.02500 

19 

14 

6 

1 

0 

20 

13 

5 

2 

22 

13 

3 

2 

24 

2 

2 

12 

3 

3 

6 

23 

15 

2 

0 

3 

2 

1 

27 

9 

1 

3 

30 

4 

5 

34 

3 

2 

1 

25 

8 

4 

2 

1 

84.34 
83.59 

337.250 

84.18 

197.750 

61.686 

3.531 

0.000 

290.000 

Percentage 
84.54 

153.569 

40.565 
4.026 

0.000 
165.000 

74.269 

12.114 

2.250 
0.000 

140.400 

7.326 
3.826 

19.656 

124.000 

2.022 

9.900 
212.750 

95.115 

5.000 

0.000 
147.250 
2.682 

1.191 
8.400 

185.625 

35.046 

0.738 
5.325 

202.500 

11.132 

1.279 
9.690 

391.000 
3.975 

10.128 

4.025 

281.250 

72.200 
25.824 

3.126 
2.025 

HOD 



AMI CI IACUI IY JIBIN PH| |P 
SUBJI CI 

4 
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6 

8 

11 

1 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY., PALAI 
Choondacherry P O,Palai 686 579,Kottayam, Kerala, India,. 

PAL AI 

15/0212022 

COMPUTER N IWORKS 

Knowledgc of thc tcacher in the subjcct 

EVALUATION OF FACULTY BY STUDENT- JANUARY 2022 
BRANCH & SI M B TECH (KTU) S5 CSF B 

.Clar1ty and undcrslandab1lity of lcachcr's cxplanations 

in tne Subcct 

lcacher's will1ngncss to help 

--f.--hetherth tcachordictatös nõtcs only without explanation 

Icacher's abilty to organisc the lccturcs 

Scd ! prcsentation 

Docs the teacher encourage doubts and questions? 

Bchavi)ur of thc tcacher 

S1ncerty of thc tcacher 

PHONE 04822-239301,239302 

Ovcrall tcaching cffcctivencss of thc tcachcr 

Subjcct Knowledge Index(Q1) 
Teach1ng Fffcct1vencss Index(Q2, Q5.Q6.Q7) 

Bchayioural Indcx(Q3. Q4,Q8 Q9 Q10) 
OvcralPertomance index 

Excollent 
Good 
Fair 

'Approximate percentage of classcs not engaged by the teachcr (l ess than 10% 

Poor 
Dont Know 
fxccllcnt 
Good 

air 

Poor 

Dont Know 
Excellent 
Good 
Fai 
POor 
|Dont Know 

¡10 to 25% 
More than 25% 

Dont Know. 
No 
Yes 
Dont Know 
Excellent 
Satisfactory 
Inaucquate 
Dont Know 
Just Right 
Too fast 
Too slow 
Dont Know 

Yes 
Some times 
No 

'Dont Know 

Plcasant 
lndifferent 
Unpleasant 
|Dont Know 

Sincere 
Not Sincere 

Unable to judge 
Dont Know 
f xcellent 
Good 
Fair 
Poor 
Dont Know 

Total Index 
630.562 
1146.919 
1147 572 
3566 592 

17.75000 
14.12500 
10 28125 

3.53126 
8 00000 
14 50000 

11.81250 

811250 

2.01250 

4.08750 
7.50000 

5.71250 
4.03750 

1.12500 
2.21250 
5.85000 

3.66250 
191250 
163750 
4.00000 
0.67375 
165000 
9.25000 

6.34125 

2 50000 

3 16250 

4 75000 

1.34125 

1.19125 
1.40000 
6.87500 

3 89375 
0 73750 

1 77500 
675000 

278250 

127875 
1.93750 

11.50000 
1.32500 

5.06375 

4.02500 
11.25000 
9 02500 

6 45625 

BATCH 2019-2023 
PARTICIPANTS:62 

1 56250 
2.02500 

23 

28 

27 

32 

11 

1 

14 

0 

38 

14 

33 

0 

1 

1 

3 

37 

34 

1 

37 

25 

Percentage 93.49 
92.87 
95. 19 
93.88 

497.000 

113.000 

20.562 
0 000 

0 000 

333 500 
165 382 

8113 

0.000 

0 000 

202.500 
62 843 

0 000 

0 000 
O 000 

187 200 

10 989 

1913 

3276 
152 000 

0 000 
O 000 

2?2 000 
88 774 

0 000 

O 000 

1.400 

233 750 
15576 
0 000 

O 000 

249 750 
2 783 

0 000 
0.000 

425 500 
0.000 

0 000 

4 025 

281 250 
992/5 

6 456 

0 000 

2 025 
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